
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 投票者数 累計
1 7月21日 金 42 37 79 79 79 47 47 32
2 7月22日 土 48 42 90 90 169 53 100 69
3 7月23日 日 54 51 105 105 274 96 196 78
4 7月24日 月 30 31 61 61 335 89 285 50
5 7月25日 火 39 42 81 81 416 110 395 21
6 7月26日 水 49 41 90 90 506 106 501 5
7 7月27日 木 40 43 83 83 589 125 626 △ 37
8 7月28日 金 51 44 95 95 684 130 756 △ 72
9 7月29日 土 52 45 97 70 68 138 47 40 87 161 205 366 688 1,372 571 1,327 45
10 7月30日 日 74 62 136 70 75 145 31 54 85 158 215 373 739 2,111 1,016 2,343 △ 232
11 7月31日 月 44 50 94 49 51 100 53 42 95 125 155 280 569 2,680 582 2,925 △ 245
12 8月1日 火 40 65 105 39 65 104 45 70 115 85 128 213 537 3,217 568 3,493 △ 276
13 8月2日 水 64 62 126 47 77 124 41 41 82 112 170 282 614 3,831 782 4,275 △ 444
14 8月3日 木 62 79 141 70 99 169 46 60 106 128 187 315 731 4,562 860 5,135 △ 573
15 8月4日 金 115 97 212 78 109 187 55 84 139 137 227 364 902 5,464 880 6,015 △ 551
16 8月5日 土 171 160 331 132 168 300 120 135 255 298 388 686 1572 7,036 2,056 8,071 △ 1,035

975 951 1,926 555 712 1,267 438 526 964 1,204 1,675 2,879 7,036 8,071
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